Data Sheet for Angle Sensors
MEGATRON Elektronik GmbH & Co. KG  ▪  Hermann-Oberth-Strasse 7  ▪  85640 Putzbrunn / Munich
Tel.: +49 89 46094-0  ▪  www.megatron.de  ▪  info@megatron.de
Date: 	 11/15/2021
Page:	 1 of 6
Hall Effect Multiturn Rotary Encoder with Analog Output Series ETA25PM
Specifications are subject to change without notice
�� 10 to 100-times longer life compared with multiturn

For Example:
�� Minimum/maximum signal level
Order example ETA25PM:
Requirement:
Shaft Ø 6.00 mm, shaft length 22 mm, VSUP=5 V / OUT=0...5 V, sense of rotation CW,  rotation angle ex works 3600° (can be
programmed by customer), no shaft sealing, flat ribbon cable 1.00 m, anti rotation pin B
Example for order code:
ETA25PM 6x22 0505 R1.00B
Data Sheet for Angle Sensors
MEGATRON Elektronik GmbH & Co. KG  ▪  Hermann-Oberth-Strasse 7  ▪  85640 Putzbrunn / Munich
Tel.: +49 89 46094-0  ▪  www.megatron.de  ▪  info@megatron.de
Date: 	 11/15/2021
Page:	 5 of 6
Hall Effect Multiturn Rotary Encoder with Analog Output Series ETA25PM
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Option R
Option Standard Cable
Length L
Cable
Cross Section
Allowed Tolerance (*)
R 1000 mm AWG26 -20 mm...+40 mm
F 150 mm AWG26 -10 mm...+25 mm
Option OC
Channel
GND
VSUPVSUP
GND
Channel
Option PP
Channel
GND
R2K7
Option TTL
VSUP A
B
C / Z
CW
Signal sequence
 25 ±1
 9,5 ±0,1  7,9 ±0,1
2  -0 0,2
1,5
  -0 0,2
 1,2 ±0,1
PIN BPIN A
 A ±1  23,3 ±1
 1,5 ±0,1
 6 ±0,1
 5
±0
,1
10
,3
 -0 0,0
3
D
h9
 1,5 ±0,2
 11,55 ±0,3
M10x0,75
Mounting Surface
 L
 L
1 red marking
Tightening torque of hex nut ≤ 3Nm
Shipment with inner teeth washer and hex nut (AF14)